Résultats - 12h Trail solo

Rang Dossard Nombre de  Distance Dernier CP Date

tours (m)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

518

514

516

511

507

501

515

513

502

512

520

519

526

508

517

525

510

509

506

Antoine Biard

Michael
Chevalier

Laurent Labonne

Laurent
Aycaguer

Sébastien Yhuel

Regis
Bonnefous

Sebastien
Decombe

Eric Vinche
Daniel Vanara
Benoit Moussy
Olivier Humeau
Claude Calvet
David Riviere
Muriel
Derousseaux
Brigitte Lasserre
Nicolas Morin
Sandrine

Lebreton
Dominique
Aranega

Xavier
Teychenné

82000

82000

76500

69500

68000

64500

61500

61500

61500

59000

56000

56000

56000

53500

51500

47500

44000

44000

27000

CP1.1 - Bruniquel
Entrée

CP1.1 - Bruniquel
Entrée
CP3.2 - Escourat
Sortie

CP Km8

CP2.1 - Les
Nouals Entrée

CP Km3

CP1.1 - Bruniquel
Entrée

CP1.1 - Bruniquel
Entrée
CP1.1 - Bruniquel
Entrée

CP Km18

CP3.1 - Escourat
Entrée

CP3.1 - Escourat
Entrée

CP3.1 - Escourat
Entrée

CP Km12.5
CP Km10.5
CP2.1-Les
Nouals Entrée
CP Km3

CP Km3

CP2.1-Les
Nouals Entrée

04/02/2018
10:44:53

04/02/2018
11:10:06

04/02/2018
10:39:17

04/02/2018
10:30:59

04/02/2018
10:45:07

04/02/2018
10:56:33

04/02/2018
09:28:58

04/02/2018
10:18:29

04/02/2018
11:13:03

04/02/2018
11:04:29

04/02/2018
10:50:21

04/02/2018
11:03:08

04/02/2018
11:03:12

04/02/2018
10:37:32

04/02/2018
10:22:52

04/02/2018
10:27:44

04/02/2018
10:58:38

04/02/2018
10:58:41

04/02/2018
02:46:12

oui



